We are pleased to inform you that Univastu India Limited has received a work order in respect of 
Design, Manufacturing, Supply & Installation of Olympic Size Swimming Pool & Warm-Up Pool of 
Myrtha Pool Technology at Mawdiangdiang Sports Complex, Shillong, Meghalaya, issued by M/s. 
Badri Rai Construction Limited. 

The contract value is Rs. 14,50,00,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Crore Fifty Lakh Only) excluding GST. GST 
shall be paid extra as applicable.  

We are submitting the Additional Details as required under SEBI Circular dated September 09, 2015. 
Additional details regarding receipt of order are as under: 

Particulars Details 

Name of the entity awarding